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ATELIER + BAR



A LA CARTE MENU 10:30am-8:30pm
BHlhA=a—

sandwiches and light meals

VAN -3

Wagyu beef burger (180 g) ¥ 3,200
180-gram premium Wagyu beef burger with charred bacon, ctispy

onion rings, tomato, mature Cheddar, homemade burger sauce. Choice

of shoestring fries or green salad

fs— 75— (180 g)

R—av, F=FvIyvr, F<b, FzX—-F—X, BBQ

V=R,

T7I7APFKFTIXIETY) =V I I X BRBUILZI 0,

turkey club sandwich ¥ 2,800
bacon, fried egg, turkey, lettuce, tomato, mayonnaise.

Choice of shoestring fries or green salad

R—=F—= 3TV AL vTF

~—ayv, HEEEEZ, tHS, VXA P,

~ 3t — X,

T7I7APFRTIXIETY) =B I X BRBUNLZI 0,

vegetarian burrito ¥ 2,800

roasted vegetables, lettuce, herb mayonnaise.
Choice of shoestring fries or green salad

RYZYVT Y 7Y b—
FZHiFEOT -, LAXRA, A"—T I F—X,
T4 FFTFH LWV =V I ITXE2EENLET 0,

Prices are inclusive of taxes and subject to a 15% service charge.
REBC(THERDPEENTEDEY . BB, 15%0T—EXRMIMEENET,

Food allergies and food intolerance.
We welcome inquities from customers who wish to know whether any meals contain particular ingredients.

LR RSO TRET IREBOEMRIC DV TOZERIFE, XFY INSBRIZE.
All rice items are locally produced.

RZEFALULEREECEEREFEALTEDET.



HEALTHY OPTIONS
~Vy—F T av

market fresh seafood crudo
local sweet soy sauce, kabosu, petit herbs

AHDUHEE 7 v—F (4 20 73 &)
B, 2»gs, =7

Caesar salad
locally farmed romaine lettuce, house-made croutons, onsen-style egg,
crisp bacon, caesar dressing

S
OAAVLRR v BRI, 7Y A —_R—av,
—H¥F—FLrvr o

add grilled chicken

=Y —HIFX TIALFFUERZT

add smoked salmon
C—HF—HITH RE—IHF—FVEFRALT

add poached prawns
V=Y —FTX TEERRFAT

locally-grown tomato panzanella
rucola, Parmesan, caper, crouton, avocado oil, balsamic caviar

WITTHE 72 b~ DY 732y T T X
Ny AT NAUAYFVF—X, ToN— I,
TERARLFA N, "AHFIaxye T

Elements style domestic beef salad

green onion, garlic, kabosu, chili, sesame
L AvY EHEFDOBR—Z P —T7HTXK
KA, A=V v rFv T HIET. HETF. F

Prices are inclusive of taxes and subject to a 15% service charge.
BEC(THERDSEENTEDEY . BB, 15%0OF—EIRMSNBEENET,

Food allergies and food intolerance.
We welcome inquiries from customers who wish to know whether any meals contain particular ingredients.

YL RSO TRHET IRHEOREMBCDOVTOZEB(E. RF Y IANBSBRIZE,
All rice items are locally produced.

KReFEALULEREETEEREZERLTHEDEY.

¥ 2,500

¥ 1,900

¥ 2,400

¥ 2,400

¥ 2,500

¥ 1,900

¥ 2,400



SOUP SELECTION
A—=TRVLIvav

Elements soup of the season ¥ 1,000
L XYy FHFEOR—T7

sweet corn puree ¥ 1,000
ctisp bacon, herb oil

ZA—Fra—VDR—T
JVRAE—R—aV ~N—TF A

Oita miso soup ¥ 500
VRIE

ELEMENTS OF PASTA and RICE
ILAVY NXZX&Y Vv b

spaghetti Bolognese ¥ 2,100
house-made meat sauce, Parmesan cheese, fresh basil

ATy T4 Kut—F
HEREI -V =X SARXFVF =X SV

spaghetti with vegetables and pesto sauce ¥ 2,000
seasonal vegetables, pineseed, Parmesan

AANT YT A4 NYNY =R
FEEPE, IDFE, SAXFvF—X

Oita mushroom and Taketa saffron risotto ¥ 2,200
mascarpone, Parmesan cheese, and porcini powder

KEOZENMTHY 77 v DY Vv b
CAANKR—F, RXAAFVF =X FALF—= X X —

Prices are inclusive of taxes and subject to a 15% service charge.
REBC(THERDPEENTEDEY . BB, 15%0T—EXRMIMEENET,

Food allergies and food intolerance.
We welcome inquities from customers who wish to know whether any meals contain particular ingredients.

LR RSO TRET IREBOEMRIC DV TOZERIFE, XFY INSBRIZE.
All rice items are locally produced.

RZEFALULEREECEEREFEALTEDET.



ELEMENTS SELECTION OF MAIN
ILRAVY X4 VEHE

“Hanamidori” chicken ¥ 2,900
confit thigh and roasted breast, corn and pepper succotash,
hazelnut jus

(RS | FF v
EERHDIV T4 ELFRADET—R |
a—vERTV DY ARy, ~—EALFYVDY —R

grilled Oita tuna ¥ 3,800
cauliflower puree, local vegetables, fennel and citrus beurre blanc

KoBRE~ v/ Y
HY 77T —Dr 2L, WItHE, 7= v e ifiEo
T—=NT I =R

“Kome no megumi” Oita pork chop ¥ 3,000

polenta, semi-dry grapes, seasonal vegetables, pork jus
KGYBEE 7T v FIK “KROER”
KLy g, 2IFI7A47v—7, FHHE F—r0Va

grilled Oita beef steak donburi* ¥ 4,600

grilled steak over Ajimu rice.
Served with miso soup, Japanese salad, and pickles

KGBE ©—7 X7 —FH
R WRE LUK D T, MR 7 X, Rt Ho9)

Oita beef sirloin (100g)* ¥4,600
whipped potato, Oita mushrooms, seasonal vegetables.
RORE ©— 7% —ua 4 ¥(100g)

=y vaRT b, RpREZD I, AR,

*Upgrade your beef selection to Oita Wagyu filet (+¥4,000) ¥8,600
KA =7 AT — %L KOWFEE —7 %=1 £ ¥ 12, BTk
+¥4000)T [BBWZZM4E7 4 V] ~T v 77— FwiiZiFE3,

Prices are inclusive of taxes and subject to a 15% service charge.
BEC(THERDSEENTEDEY . BB, 15%0OF—EIRMSNBEENET,

Food allergies and food intolerance.
We welcome inquiries from customers who wish to know whether any meals contain particular ingredients.

YL RSO TRHET IRHEOREMBCDOVTOZEB(E. RF Y IANBSBRIZE,
All rice items are locally produced.

KReFEALULEREETEEREZERLTHEDEY.



Cherry Valley duck breast
candied almonds, local vegetables, blueberry jus

Fr)—NL—Fv 7HA
XY VUTAT—FVF, HIEHE, 7 —xRY)—y—x

tempura prawn and vegetables
Japanese salad, miso soup, steamed Ajimu rice, fried tofu, tempura
sauce, grated daikon, lemon, sea salt

e LZHFEORED
KOERE ZOBEK . FEY 7 £, 5T H LEJE, kg
. Kow, KiRsAL, LEV,

seasonal fish ceviche bowl
market-fresh fish and seafood, Oita vegetables and avocado
Ajimu rice, miso soup

=i O FERAEEE
AHOfEfR, 7R P, A,
R RPE ZOBERD T, BWRIEH

SIDES MENU
YA P A=a—

fries with sea salt

ZLVvF 774

truffle wedge fries
F)aZ7@K Y2y Ay PET 754
sautéed spinach

I NAFEDY T —

roasted mushrooms
H—XA P2y al—LA

garden salad leaves

7YV =) —=T7%TXK

steamed rice
Koy B e 2.0k

Prices are inclusive of taxes and subject to a 15% service charge.
REBC(THERDPEENTEDEY . BB, 15%0T—EXRMIMEENET,

Food allergies and food intolerance.

We welcome inquities from customers who wish to know whether any meals contain particular ingredients.

LR RSO TRET IREBOEMRIC DV TOZERIFE, XFY INSBRIZE.

All rice items are locally produced.

RZEFALULEREECEEREFEALTEDET.

¥ 3,000

¥ 3,300

¥ 2,600

¥ 800

¥1,200

¥ 800

¥ 800

¥ 600

¥ 500



DESSERTS
FH—}

seasonal fruits selection
TLwi a7 A—VDE)EbE

international cheese plate
with a light rye and walnut bread, carrot jam, grapes

3D T — XY Abt

FAELLD2HBDNY GRS Y L, ¥4 70—

F vV ERLT

hoji tea briilée
25 CR/R7Y 2L

baked cheese cake with seasonal fruits
RA VP F—XF—F, FHOT7V—VERR

caramel chocolate cake

FyZ7ANFaarL—rr—F

macaron 3 pieces

BoE~H v v 3EAY

macaron 5 pieces

i~ e v 5 EA D

Prices are inclusive of taxes and subject to a 15% service charge.

BEC(THERDSEENTEDEY . BB, 15%0OF—EIRMSNBEENET,

Food allergies and food intolerance.

We welcome inquiries from customers who wish to know whether any meals contain particular ingredients.

YL RSO TRHET IRHEOREMBCDOVTOZEB(E. RF Y IANBSBRIZE,

All rice items are locally produced.

KReFEALULEREETEEREZERLTHEDEY.

¥ 2,000

¥ 2,500

¥ 1,200

¥1,400

¥1,200

¥1,200

¥2,000



DRINKS MENU

~ S
BIRAY)
WINE BY THE GLASS
TIRT AL
Champagne - ¥ ¥ V¥

Louis Roederer Brut Premier
A -vBFL—

FYayb Frix
White - H7 4 ¥
Sileni Estates

vL—= v/ -7

Escudo Rojo Reserva Chardonnay
IAZ—FakLELY7 ¥ LA

Red - ;R7 4 v

Sileni Estates
YL—= v/ --/)7T7—=n

Kaiken Estate Cabernet Sauvignon

HAF Y TATF—F
H_RVA =T 4 =av

Pinot Gris

Chardonnay

Pinot Noir

Cabernet
Sauvignon

Prices are inclusive of taxes and subject to a 15% service charge.

REBC(THERDPEENTEDEY . BB, 15%0T—EXRMIMEENET,

Food allergies and food intolerance.
We welcome inquities from customers who wish to know whether any meals contain particular ingredients.

LA RSO TRHETDREBORMBHCDVWTOIER(E. ATy IABEZRIZEL,

All rice items are locally produced.

RZEFALULEREECEEREFEALTEDET.

¥2,300

¥1,800

¥1,900

¥1,800

¥1,900



BEER

B —
Asahi Super Dry Draft ¥ 1,200  Sapporo Yebisu
7Yre ¥ydHRn ZER

Pl N B

Suntory Premium Malts ¥ 1,200 Kirin Ichiban-Shibori
HvhY— Vv —FHEDY
TLITLELY

Guinness Extra Stout ¥ 1,300 Heineken
FAR LI AT NAXT YV
ARk

Asahi Dry Zero ¥ 1,080

T¥e F74xnm

SOFT DRINKS

N R

freshly squeezed orange juice
JLyva FLvyY YVa—RA
freshly squeezed grapefruit juice
JLyva TL—=7T7Lr—=Y TYa—-X
kabosu juice

IR Ciﬁ— va— A

apple juice

TN Va—XR

peach juice

Ak 2 2—2

mango juice

vvId— Ya2a—2R

cranberry juice

77 vXY)— Ya2—R
Coca-Cola

ak-a—=7

Coca-Cola Zero

ah-a—7 Xno

ginger ale

VUV ¥— I—

oolong tea

ZAma S

Prices are inclusive of taxes and subject to a 15% service charge.

BEC(THERDSEENTEDEY . BB, 15%0OF—EIRMSNBEENET,

Food allergies and food intolerance.

We welcome inquiries from customers who wish to know whether any meals contain particular ingredients.

YL RSO TRHET IRHEOREMBCDOVTOZEB(E. RF Y IANBSBRIZE,

All rice items are locally produced.

KReFEALULEREETEEREZERLTHEDEY.

¥ 1,200

¥ 1,200

¥ 1,200

¥1,300

¥1,300

¥900

¥900

¥900

¥900

¥900

¥900

¥900

¥900

¥900



MINERAL WATER
ATV F—&—

Acqua Panna

T I ToNVF
San Pellegrino
v R 7Y =)
Perrier

~ T

COFFEE
a2—b—

coffee ¥850
I—k —

caffe latte ¥890
h7x TT

decaffeinated coffee ¥850
H7xz A VL RaA—k—

TWG FINE TEAS SELECTION
ITWG 774V T4— ®kLIZ7VaVv

ANA InterContinental Beppu ¥ 850
Original Blend Tea

AvER—avFrvzikTril

AV FATL v

English Breakfast ¥ 850
Av7Z)yraZlLby 77 7—AF

1000ml

1000ml

330ml
750ml

espresso
IRATVL Y
cappuccino
NTTF—=7

French Earl Grey
T =LA

Chamomile
HEI—

Prices are inclusive of taxes and subject to a 15% service charge.
REBC(THERDPEENTEDEY . BB, 15%0T—EXRMIMEENET,

Food allergies and food intolerance.

We welcome inquities from customers who wish to know whether any meals contain particular ingredients.

LR RSO TRET IREBOEMRIC DV TOZERIFE, XFY INSBRIZE.
All rice items are locally produced.

RZEFALULEREECEEREFEALTEDET.

¥1,000

¥1,200

¥600
¥1,200

¥850

¥890

¥ 850

¥ 850



